M1 and 11041 Series
½” Disc Hermetic Thermostats, -65°F to 550°F, SPST
•	 Hermetically sealed, vacuum baked and back-filled with nitrogen
•	 Various mounting configurations available
•	 Qualified to MIL-PRF-24236/1
FEATURES
•	 Single Pole / Single Throw (SPST)

11041 series.  The M1/11041 can also be custom packaged to meet
your specific design requirements.
STANDARD PART NUMBER BUILDER
The example above describes a M1 series thermostat which closes on
temperature rise at 110°F,opens at 90°F, has silver contacts, a surface
mounting bracket, 90˚ bent terminals, and is plated with copper/nickel
1.	 Product Series
2.	 Top Temperature Setting (°F)
	 Use 3 digits (insert minus sign plus
	 two digits for temps below 0°F)
M1 110 090 2 8 2
3.	 Bottom Temperature Setting (°F)
	 Use 3 digits (insert minus sign plus
	 two digits for temps below 0°F)
4.	 Operation
	 1 = Open on rise, silver contacts
	 2 = Close on rise, silver contacts
	 3 = Open on rise, gold contacts
	 4 = Close on rise, gold contacts
5.	 Mounting & Terminals (see configurations)
	 Odd #’s  = Flattened and pierced terminals
	 Even #’s = 90° right angle terminals
	 1 & 2 = No mounting
	 3 & 4 = Top mounting bracket
	 7 & 8 = Surface mounting bracket
	 9 & 0 = Stud mounting
6.	 Plating
	 2 = Copper / nickel
	 4 = Tin
Important Notice: Sensata Technologies (Sensata) reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any
product or service identified in this publication without notice. Sensata advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being
relied upon is current. Sensata assumes no responsibility for infringement of patents or rights of others
based on Sensata applications assistance or product specifications since Sensata does not possess full
access concerning the use or application of customers’ products. Sensata also assumes no responsibility for
customers’ product designs.
BUSINESS CENTERS
Sensata Technologies Inc.
529 Pleasant Street
Attleboro, MA 02703, USA
Phone: +1 508-236-3287
Brands: Klixon™, Sensata Technologies™
Sensata Technologies
807 Woods Road
Cambridge, MD 21613, USA
Phone: +1 410-228-1500
Brands: Airpax™
Sensata Technologies
4467 White Bear Lake Parkway
St. Paul, MN 55110, USA
Phone: +1 800-553-6418
Brands: Dimensions™
Sensata Technologies Holland B.V.
Kolthofsingel 8
7602 EM Almelo, The Netherlands
Phone: +31 546 87 95 55
Brands: Klixon™, Sensata Technologies™
Sensata Technologies China Co., Ltd.
Novel Plaza, 8th Floor
128 Nanjing Road West
Shanghai, 20003
People’s Republic of China
Phone: +86 21 23061500
Brands: Klixon™, Sensata Technologies™
Sensata Technologies Korea Ltd.
29F, Trade Tower
159-1 SamSung-Dong, KangNam-Ku, Seoul
135-729, Korea
Phone: +81-2-551-2918